Registration Id

25630003

Hindu College, Moradabad
Station Road, Moradabad

Course

M.Sc Maths

University Registration Number

Personal

Name

Jayghosh (STt )

Religion

Hinduism

Aadhar Number

356441767688

Father's Details

Name

Shyam Karan

Mother Details

Name

Shyamwati

Address

Correspondence Address

VILLAGE barkhera Mahmoodpur Mafi post Sirsi tahsil bilari district

Date of Birth

04/08/2002

Mobile Number

9012554550

Nationality

Indian

Mobile Number

7983898909

Mobile Number

7983898909

moradabad , Moradabad, Uttar Pradesh, 244301

Academic Qualification

Session

2025-2026

GJUMRN2500066642

Gender

Male

Domicile of student

U.P.

Emergency Contact Number

7983898909

PAN Card

PAN Card

Permanent Address

Jayghosh

Category / Caste

SC / Schedule caste

Email Id

Jayghosh828@gmail.com

Blood Group

B+

Occupation

Not Working

Occupation

Not Working

VILLAGE barkhera Mahmoodpur Mafi post Sirsi tahsil bilari district

moradabad , Moradabad, Uttar Pradesh, 244301



Hindi,
english,
mathematics,

High School

science,
social

science,

drawing

Intermediate PCM

B.sc PCM

Graduation Details

U.P. BOARD OF

HIGH SCHOOL &

INTERMEDIATE
EDUCATION

U.P. BOARD OF

HIGH SCHOOL &

INTERMEDIATE
EDUCATION

MJP
Ruhelkhand
University,Bareilly

Maths 150
1st Year
All Subject 450
Maths 150
2nd Year
All Subject 450
Maths 150
3rd Year
All Subject 450
Attachments

Graduation Marksheet copy

[0ovnoas]

Ambedkar high 755977
school
barkhera Sirsi
moradabad
Jawahar lal m 648396
npicSirsi
sambhal
Hindu college 210036100713
moradabad
69
231 100
59
227 100
62
237 150
Aadhar Card copy

[&0ovnoas]

2018 Hindi

2020 Hindi

2023 Hindi
72
97
116

© All rights reserved. hinducollege.edu.in | Best Viewed: Firefox or Google Chrome latest version.

600

500

1350

468

375

695

46

55

39

59

41

59

78

75

51.48

Designed by: Dash Solution


http://hinducollege.edu.in/
https://dashsolution.in/
https://erp.hinducollege.edu.in/download.php?id=QTY0S2pubkJ3ZTRtV2NUUVZYR3lFUT09
https://erp.hinducollege.edu.in/download.php?id=MUZqQk1LekF1V2ozQTBrZU9qb3NaQT09

