Registration Id Course Session
25630003 M.Sc Maths 2025-2026



Jayghosh

University Registration Number

GJUMRN2500066642

### Personal

Name	Date of Birth	Gender	Category / Caste
Jayghosh (जयघोष )	04/08/2002	Male	SC / Schedule caste
Religion	Mobile Number	Domicile of student	Email Id
Hinduism	9012554550	U.P.	Jayghosh828@gmail.com
Aadhar Number	Nationality	Emergency Contact Number	Blood Group
356441767688	Indian	7983898909	B+

ra	tner	S	υe	lai	ıs

Name	Mobile Number	PAN Card	Occupation
Shyam Karan	7983898909		Not Working

#### **Mother Details**

Name	Mobile Number	PAN Card	Occupation
Shyamwati	7983898909		Not Working

## Address

Correspondence Address

VILLAGE barkhera Mahmoodpur Mafi post Sirsi tahsil bilari district moradabad , Moradabad, Uttar Pradesh, 244301

### Permanent Address

VILLAGE barkhera Mahmoodpur Mafi post Sirsi tahsil bilari district moradabad , Moradabad, Uttar Pradesh, 244301

# **Academic Qualification**

Course	Subjects	Board/University	College/School	Roll Number	Year of Passing	Medium	Max. Marks	Obt. Marks	Per. (%age)
High School	Hindi, english, mathematics, science, social science, drawing	U.P. BOARD OF HIGH SCHOOL & INTERMEDIATE EDUCATION	Ambedkar high school barkhera Sirsi moradabad	755977	2018	Hindi	600	468	78
Intermediate	PCM	U.P. BOARD OF HIGH SCHOOL & INTERMEDIATE EDUCATION	Jawahar lal m n p i c Sirsi sambhal	648396	2020	Hindi	500	375	75
B.sc	PCM	M J P Ruhelkhand University,Bareilly	Hindu college moradabad	210036100713	2023	Hindi	1350	695	51.48

# **Graduation Details**

		Theory		Practical (if any)		Total/	
Year	Subject Name	Max. Marks	Obtained	Max. Marks	Obtained	Percentage	
1-1-1/	Maths	150	69			46	
1st Year	All Subject	450	231	100	72	55	
2nd Year	Maths	150	59			39	
	All Subject	450	227	100	97	59	
3rd Year	Maths	150	62			41	
	All Subject	450	237	150	116	59	

#### **Attachments**

Graduation Marksheet copy

Aadhar Card copy

**≛** Download

**▲** Download

Designed by: <u>Dash Solution</u>